

Sessions Case No- 06/2024
CNR No. WBCB01-000220-2024

Order No. 04 Dated . 11.03.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused before the Court .

Out of 5 accd persons on CB 4 are present by filing hazira and rest one is absent by filing a petition for time .

Heard. Considered . The petition is allowed .

To , 06-04-2024 for appearance of the accused .

D/C by me.

Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C.,
Cooch Behar.

Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track Court,
Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00899.