

Sessions Case No- 06/2024
CNR No. WBCB01-000220-2024.
ST No. 01(07)/24

PRESENT : Sri Rudra Prasad Ray
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar.

Order No. **04**
Dated :**27.09.2024**

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW Nos. 5, 6 & 7.
All the 5 accused persons on CB, are present today by filing haziras.
Ld. P.P in-charge and Ld. Advocate are also present.
No CSW is present today.
No S/R is received.
Hence, the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.
The following evidence schedule is now drawn up for recording the evidence of witnesses in this case.

<u>Date</u>	<u>C.S.W.</u>
13.11.2024	1 & 2.
14.11.2024	3 & 4.
16.11.2024	5, 6 & 7.

Issue summons accordingly.
To **13.11.2024** for evidence of CSW Nos. 1 & 2.
All the accused persons must remain present on the next date positively.
Accused as before.

D/C by me.

Addl.Dist.Judge, F.T.C., CoochBehar.	Additional District & Sess. Judge, Fast Track Court, CoochBehar.
--	--